
2024 R1 MONTANA TRAINING DATES 
Stevensville, MT 

• Friday, March 8 – FFT2 
• Saturday, March 9 – RT130 Refresher/Pack Test/Yellow Card 

• Friday, April 5 – FFT2 
• Saturday, April 6 – RT130 Refresher/Pack Test/Yellow Card 

• Friday, May 3 – FFT2 
• Saturday, May 4 – RT130 Refresher/Pack Test/Yellow Card 

• Friday, June 7 – FFT2 
• Saturday, June 8 – RT130 Refresher/Pack Test/Yellow Card 

 
2024 R4 UTAH TRAINING DATES 

Springville, UT 

• Friday, March 15 – FFT2 
• Saturday, March 16 – RT130 Refresher/Pack Test/Yellow Card 

• Friday, April 12 – FFT2 
• Saturday, April 13 – RT130 Refresher/Pack Test/Yellow Card 

• Friday, May 10 – FFT2 
• Saturday, May 11 – RT130 Refresher/Pack Test/Yellow Card 

• Friday, June 14 – FFT2 
• Saturday, June 15 – RT130 Refresher/Pack Test/Yellow Card 

 
All classes begin at 8am 

 
Dates subject to change 
Additional classes TBD 


